<u></u>		TRADEMARK ASSIG	SNMENT		
Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1		08/09/2004 900011347			
SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		Change of Address			
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
Name		Formerly	Execution Date	Entity	Type
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC.			08/03/2004	CORPORATION	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA			1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T		
Name: AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC.					
Street Address: 4333	4393 Amon Carler Blvd.				
City: Fort V	Fort Worth				
State/Country: TEXA	TEXAS				
Postal Code: 76155	76155				
Entity Type: CORF	ORATION: DE	LAWARE		**************************************	
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total	al: 1				
Property Type	Number		Word Mark		
Registration Number:	2773030	SOMETHING MAAGIC FO	NOITAGRUC		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA					
•	312)338-1500				6
Correspondence will be sent		en the fex attempt is unsucc	teskil.		9.54 0.04
Phone: 312 338 1000 Email: tmlaw@dineff.com					Gr.
Correspondent Name: DINEFF TRADEMARK LAW LIMITED					
Address Line 1; 160 North Wacker Drive					
Address Line 4: C	Chicago, ILLING	DIS 60606			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		15020			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Justin R. Young			
Total Attachments: 2 source=Change of Address - I source=Change of Address - I					

Mark:

SOMETHING MAAGIC FOUNDATION & DESIGN

Registration No.:

2773030

Issue Date: Registrant:

October 14, 2003 American Airlines, Inc.

ADDRESS AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned, <u>Charles D. I</u> Secretary	<u> MarLett</u>	<u>Corporate</u>				
(Nam	ie)	(Title or Position)				
of <u>American Airlines, Inc.</u>	does hereby state t	that the address of				
said company has changed from:						
M.D. 5675 P.O. Box 6 DFW Airpo		6				
to:						
4333 Amon Carter Blvd. Fort Worth, Texas 76155 United States of America						
Date: Quegust 3, 2004	American Airlines, In By:	MarLett				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002926 FRAME: 0095

NOTARIAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of Texas	
County of TARRANT	
County of TARRANT On August 3, 3704 before me,	(Notary Public)
personally appeared(Name	<u>Charles D. MarLett</u> e of Signature)
morrument and acknowledged to me that	n whose name is subscribed to the within at he executed the same in his authorized the instrument the person, or the entity executed the instrument.
Witness my hand and official seal. Larie Larie Signature of the Notary Public	CONNIE L. HAAS Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires 12-27-04
Signature of the Notary Public	gegegnyssorgamentaer av republikklungsskilde (i d esta kritikklungsprop agenskilde ander
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNOR:	
Corporate Secretary	
SIGNOR IS REPRESENTING:	
American Airlines, Inc.	

RECORDED: 08/10/2004